     FED-X Bakery Freezer Cabinet -
XPA800BT
Quick Overview
Stainless Steel for both interior and exterior with a
round corner at the bottom for easy cleaning.
Compatible with 10 adjustable 600mm x 800mm pan
Self-closing door with fan and light switch
Replaceable magnetic door seal on castor
Door lock
Stainless Steel interior and exteriorÂ
Reversible Self-closing door
Easy to clean
Internal LED lighting
Fan-forced cooling
Automatic defrost
10 adjustable shelves
CFC Free 60mm insulation
Dixell digital temp. controls and read-out
R290 natural refrigerantÂ
See the food pan section for baking trays
  Description
FED-X Bakery Chiller Cabinet - XPA800TN
Key Features:
Stainless Steel for both interior and exterior with a round corner at the bottom for easy cleaning.
Compatible with 10 adjustable 600mm x 800mm pan
Self-closing door with fan and light switch
Replaceable magnetic door seal on castor
Door lock
Stainless Steel interior and exterior
Reversible Self-closing door
Easy to clean
Internal LED lighting
Fan-forced cooling
Automatic defrost
10 adjustable shelves
CFC Free 60mm insulation
Dixell digital temp. controls and read-out
R290 natural refrigerant
1
See the food pan section for baking trays
Warranty: 2 Years Parts & Labour Plus 2 Years Parts Only Warranty When Products Registered Within 14 Days Of Invoice
2
Your Shipping Specifications
Net Weight (Kg) 148
Width (mm) 740
Depth (mm) 990
Height (mm) 2010
Packing Width (mm) 1015
Packing Depth (mm) 765
Packing Height (mm) 2070
Power 240V, 520W/10A
Warranty 2 Years Parts & Labour Plus 2 Years Parts Only Warranty When Products Registered Within 14
Days Of Invoice
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
3